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  General 12K  

1 1177 BORRELL Josep Sènior 12K 1h04:27.54

2 1202 CARPENA REY Jordi Sènior 12K 1h06:10.60 1:43.06

3 1206 TREPAT MUÑOZ Tonino Veterà 12K 1h07:20.34 2:52.80

4 1180 CABRA SAMANIEGO Albert Sènior 12K 1h07:51.13 3:23.59

5 1164 MURILLO Paco Veterà 12K 1h11:11.47 6:43.93

6 1010 LEBRON Nicolas Màster 50 12K 1h13:14.23 8:46.69

7 1086 BLASCO PECO Fernando Màster 50 12K 1h13:20.18 8:52.64

8 1197 JUNYENT ALMIRALL David Veterà 12K 1h14:09.16 9:41.62

9 1108 PARÉS GRAU Martí Júnior 12K 1h14:36.40 10:08.86

10 1138 PEDROSA ORTEGA Feliz Veterà 12K 1h14:49.74 10:22.20

11 1182 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ-CORTES Daniel Sènior 12K 1h15:57.27 11:29.73

12 1051 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Carlos Sènior 12K 1h16:21.19 11:53.65

13 1012 VALLEJO CALVO Marc Júnior 12K 1h16:30.95 12:03.41

14 1087 RODRÍGUEZ Juan Carlos Veterà 12K 1h16:37.78 12:10.24

15 1123 RABOVICH Andres Sènior 12K 1h16:39.72 12:12.18

16 1168 CERVELLO LLADO Pau Sènior 12K 1h16:55.70 12:28.16

17 1100 PERELLÓ SUBILS Arnau Promesa 12K 1h17:00.29 12:32.75

18 1198 GABARRÓ PLANELL Arcadi Veterà 12K 1h17:14.62 12:47.08

19 1179 BELEGO AMIGÓ Genís Promesa 12K 1h19:18.02 14:50.48

20 1184 OMEDES GOMEZ Miguel Sènior 12K 1h19:20.73 14:53.19

21 1036 GARCIA Izan Júnior 12K 1h19:25.28 14:57.74

22 1174 DURAN GARCIA Sergio Sènior 12K 1h19:42.72 15:15.18

23 1135 BOQUÉ Adrià Sènior 12K 1h20:01.06 15:33.52

24 1203 DARIE Văleanu Sènior 12K 1h22:53.69 18:26.15

25 1200 GARZÓN CREUS Sergi Sènior 12K 1h22:57.62 18:30.08

26 1171 CONESA MUR Laia F.Sènior 12K 1h23:23.94 18:56.40

27 1217 BALCELLS PADULLÉS Albert Màster 50 12K 1h23:26.40 18:58.86

28 1193 DEL RIO PELAEZ Irene F.Sènior 12K 1h23:42.70 19:15.16

29 1195 SUAREZ PEREZ Moises Sènior 12K 1h23:42.78 19:15.24

30 1042 MORLANS ROSELLÓ Bernat Promesa 12K 1h23:51.42 19:23.88

31 1041 MORLANS PEREJOAN Antoni Veterà 12K 1h24:19.87 19:52.33

32 1215 FABREGAT GUERRA Martí Promesa 12K 1h24:35.89 20:08.35

33 1037 RUBIO ALONSO Santiago Veterà 12K 1h24:50.65 20:23.11

34 1153 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA Raul Veterà 12K 1h25:34.19 21:06.65

35 1218 MUÑOZ Jose Luis Màster 50 12K 1h25:38.85 21:11.31

36 1085 FERREIRO MEJUTO Elvis Veterà 12K 1h25:43.65 21:16.11

37 1194 GARROS IZQUIERO Nono Sènior 12K 1h25:44.56 21:17.02

38 1185 PUGET CASTELLANOS Pau Sènior 12K 1h25:49.93 21:22.39

39 1149 JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ Fran Sènior 12K 1h25:58.21 21:30.67

40 1176 COBOS BOIZA Iban Veterà 12K 1h26:36.87 22:09.33

41 1050 ROCA BONET Lluc Sènior 12K 1h27:02.58 22:35.04

42 1110 CAMBRE NIETO Adrià Promesa 12K 1h27:16.55 22:49.01

43 1186 GONZÁLEZ JUNCA Raúl Veterà 12K 1h27:19.45 22:51.91

44 1192 GARRETA CLUSELLA Jordi Màster 50 12K 1h27:52.00 23:24.46

45 1118 TODOLÍ RECODER Alejandra F.Sènior 12K 1h27:53.78 23:26.24
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46 1210 NACHER VERA Jordi Veterà 12K 1h27:54.55 23:27.01

47 1224 GUSART Xavi Veterà 12K 1h27:58.06 23:30.52

48 1055 PUJOL SEDO Carles Veterà 12K 1h28:11.66 23:44.12

49 1128 BIETE SOLANO Claudia F.Sènior 12K 1h28:29.28 24:01.74

50 1115 PUIG SABATÉ Joan Sènior 12K 1h28:38.33 24:10.79

51 1068 LLOPIS ALMELA Oriol Sènior 12K 1h29:12.40 24:44.86

52 1191 JORBA Marc Sènior 12K 1h29:15.63 24:48.09

53 1049 ROMANÍ RODÉS Nona F.Sènior 12K 1h29:28.37 25:00.83

54 1116 BLANCO FERNANDEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 12K 1h29:53.09 25:25.55

55 1038 CARRASCOSA GUITART Francesc Veterà 12K 1h30:10.36 25:42.82

56 1173 CARRASCO Diana F.Sènior 12K 1h30:42.93 26:15.39

57 1146 CARBONELL ALOY Albert Sènior 12K 1h30:44.68 26:17.14

58 1165 BOTA BÀRBARA Núria F.Sènior 12K 1h30:44.81 26:17.27

59 1216 BALCELLS VILANOVA Abel Sènior 12K 1h30:45.95 26:18.41

60 1080 GALLARDO BAUTISTA Alba F.Sènior 12K 1h31:13.61 26:46.07

61 1130 GALAZ MEDINA Patricio Màster 50 12K 1h31:38.96 27:11.42

62 1088 ARROYOS SERRA Joaquim Sènior 12K 1h31:50.11 27:22.57

63 1139 CEBRIAN Pau Sènior 12K 1h32:23.71 27:56.17

64 1082 VIDAL LLOP Jaume Veterà 12K 1h32:39.22 28:11.68

65 1069 PERELLÓ SUBILS Mercè F.Juvenil 12K 1h33:22.72 28:55.18

66 1196 CASAS MENDICOA Daniel Sènior 12K 1h33:31.37 29:03.83

66 1019 DAR DARG Moussa Sènior 12K 1h33:31.37 29:03.83

68 1141 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis Sènior 12K 1h33:45.16 29:17.62

69 1160 CASTAÑE FERNANDEZ Laia F.Sènior 12K 1h34:53.53 30:25.99

70 1220 CALVACHE Juan Pere Màster 50 12K 1h34:57.73 30:30.19

70 1091 ROSA POYATO Francisco Jose Sènior 12K 1h34:57.73 30:30.19

72 1052 MODESTO FERNÁNDEZ Adrián Sènior 12K 1h35:11.46 30:43.92

73 1024 LEON BARGALLO Javier Sènior 12K 1h35:11.90 30:44.36

74 1034 BARRIL SUÑÉ Joan Màster 50 12K 1h36:01.92 31:34.38

75 1103 ASENSIO ROMERO Sergio Veterà 12K 1h36:30.71 32:03.17

76 1183 MARTELL Jordi Sènior 12K 1h37:12.14 32:44.60

77 1104 PARES PARAMO Sara F.Sènior 12K 1h37:28.16 33:00.62

78 1214 SANCHEZ LACAMBRA José Manuel Sènior 12K 1h37:28.52 33:00.98

79 1066 MARTÍNEZ GUZMÁN Pau Sènior 12K 1h37:31.62 33:04.08

80 1119 ISAL BONET Anna F.Sènior 12K 1h38:00.53 33:32.99

81 1065 MORALES HERNÁNDEZ Sergi Sènior 12K 1h38:04.34 33:36.80

82 1059 CASADO CASI Jacob Sènior 12K 1h38:06.29 33:38.75

83 1014 MARTIN BORRAS Blanca F.Veterà 12K 1h38:19.81 33:52.27

84 1172 FERNÁNDEZ CALVO Alejandro Promesa 12K 1h38:54.49 34:26.95

85 1129 RAMÍREZ VILA Amadeo Sènior 12K 1h39:01.39 34:33.85

86 1067 GONZALEZ MACIAS Ismael Sènior 12K 1h39:41.31 35:13.77

87 1219 GONZÁLEZ MORENO Emilio Màster 50 12K 1h40:06.89 35:39.35

88 1157 CLAVERE Candice F.Sènior 12K 1h40:09.63 35:42.09

89 1064 FIGUEROLA PORCAR Judit F.Veterà 12K 1h40:19.25 35:51.71

90 1201 AURAL MACHIN Angel Màster 50 12K 1h40:22.44 35:54.90

91 1113 MONGUIO Maria F.Veterà 12K 1h41:14.90 36:47.36

92 84 SEGARRA AYUB Francisco Màster 50 12K 1h41:35.96 37:08.42

93 1178 COMPANY CAMPMAJÓ Júlia F.Sènior 12K 1h41:52.84 37:25.30
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94 1208 BARCO Fetran Màster 50 12K 1h41:54.86 37:27.32

95 1089 ARROYOS I SERRA Natàlia F.Sènior 12K 1h42:13.24 37:45.70

96 1212 FRANCO BONAVENTURA Valentina F.Sènior 12K 1h42:29.08 38:01.54

97 1081 DEL VALLE LIRIA Susana F.Sènior 12K 1h42:34.33 38:06.79

98 1154 VIDAL ROMERO Jose Antonio Màster 50 12K 1h42:41.16 38:13.62

99 1187 ANGULO JORDA David Sènior 12K 1h42:51.55 38:24.01

100 1094 DELGADO MESA Ana F.Veterà 12K 1h43:09.95 38:42.41

101 1073 RAMÍREZ HERNÁNDEZ Mireia F.Sènior 12K 1h43:12.91 38:45.37

102 1131 TOMÀS RIBA Jordi Veterà 12K 1h43:33.98 39:06.44

103 1039 CORTADAS CORTES Jose Veterà 12K 1h43:48.86 39:21.32

104 1152 GLEIZES Thomas Sènior 12K 1h43:56.38 39:28.84

105 1137 ARRIBAS HERNÁNDEZ Ana F.Veterà 12K 1h44:22.46 39:54.92

106 1155 BLASCO MARTÍ Miquel Màster 50 12K 1h44:24.10 39:56.56

107 1125 MARTINEZ DE HUETE BENITO Jordi Veterà 12K 1h44:41.51 40:13.97

108 1045 MANTECON ARIZMENDI Abraham Veterà 12K 1h44:59.24 40:31.70

109 1109 PERELLÓ JOVÉ Júlia F.Sènior 12K 1h45:20.86 40:53.32

110 1127 SANZ GARCIA Xavi Màster 50 12K 1h45:28.59 41:01.05

111 313 SAINT-HILAIRE Attys F.Sènior 12K 1h45:41.11 41:13.57

112 1150 BRINKWORTH Sebastian Sènior 12K 1h46:12.35 41:44.81

113 1189 RIBA CÒNSUL Montsin F.Màster 50 12K 1h46:43.34 42:15.80

114 1156 DERKX Jesse Sènior 12K 1h47:28.56 43:01.02

115 248 MARIN NAVARRETE Juan Martin Màster 60 12K 1h47:29.15 43:01.61

116 1099 PHILIPPINE Becker F.Sènior 12K 1h47:30.62 43:03.08

117 1030 GINES CUBELLS Jonathan Veterà 12K 1h48:09.02 43:41.48

118 1096 RIERA-LLOBET Carla F.Sènior 12K 1h48:26.33 43:58.79

119 1025 JIMENEZ RUEDA Sergi Sènior 12K 1h48:44.19 44:16.65

120 1026 JIMENEZ RUEDA Laura F.Sènior 12K 1h48:44.31 44:16.77

121 1147 SANTAMARIA OLIVA Anna F.Sènior 12K 1h49:00.37 44:32.83

122 1114 BARBERO CORPAS Verónica F.Veterà 12K 1h50:00.27 45:32.73

123 1063 ROSILLO MOYA Laura F.Sènior 12K 1h51:15.68 46:48.14

124 1027 SANTOS MOLAS Ramon Màster 60 12K 1h51:25.54 46:58.00

125 1158 CASTILLO PORRAS Lluis Veterà 12K 1h51:31.84 47:04.30

126 1028 FERNANDEZ MARTÍN Sergi Sènior 12K 1h51:49.57 47:22.03

127 1098 COLOM MARTINEZ Pilar F.Màster 50 12K 1h52:05.78 47:38.24

128 1092 CUERDA HELMANN Ximena F.Sènior 12K 1h52:39.28 48:11.74

129 1071 RAMIREZ GOMEZ Fran Veterà 12K 1h52:51.86 48:24.32

130 1076 HERNÁNDEZ MATEU Eloy Veterà 12K 1h55:16.06 50:48.52

131 1169 GREGOIRE Sam Sènior 12K 1h55:20.74 50:53.20

132 1148 DELCLÒS CERDAÑA Marina F.Veterà 12K 1h55:23.04 50:55.50

133 1097 RYBAK Kamila F.Sènior 12K 1h55:34.09 51:06.55

134 1166 RODRÍGUEZ GARRIDO Iñaki Màster 60 12K 1h55:54.68 51:27.14

135 1213 ALEMANY SZYMANSKI Alex Promesa 12K 1h58:05.41 53:37.87

136 1021 MUÑOZ Isa Veterà 12K 1h58:36.54 54:09.00

137 1140 VALLE GANDOY Rafa Veterà 12K 1h58:41.87 54:14.33

138 1126 FRITZ Manuela F.Veterà 12K 1h59:04.56 54:37.02

139 1093 PINTADO ORTEGA Cristina F.Veterà 12K 1h59:10.82 54:43.28

140 1083 FLORES TRUJILLO Cristina F.Sènior 12K 1h59:17.56 54:50.02

141 1106 FELIP NAVARRO Oriol Sènior 12K 1h59:17.88 54:50.34
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142 1105 PARES PARAMO Elena F.Sènior 12K 1h59:45.57 55:18.03

143 1061 CZYSZ ROMANOWSKA Kamila Danuta F.Veterà 12K 2h00:58.13 56:30.59

144 1060 BLANCO RAMIREZ Marta F.Veterà 12K 2h00:58.32 56:30.78

145 1079 BARBA MARTÍNEZ Arnau Sènior 12K 2h01:20.96 56:53.42

146 1078 SORIA MARIN Sandra F.Sènior 12K 2h01:21.16 56:53.62

147 1044 VOLTÀ AGREDANO Alba F.Sènior 12K 2h02:01.02 57:33.48

148 1072 CONTRERAS CORTES Jorge Sènior 12K 2h03:15.09 58:47.55

149 1142 PÉREZ ANDRÉS Raúl Veterà 12K 2h03:52.64 59:25.10

150 1159 MARTÍN GARCÍA Elena F.Veterà 12K 2h03:57.58 59:30.04

151 1167 LÓPEZ Lorena F.Veterà 12K 2h05:26.18 1h00:58.64

152 1205 MORERA GIL Maria F.Màster 50 12K 2h06:05.90 1h01:38.36

153 1023 GARCIA Mir F.Veterà 12K 2h06:31.35 1h02:03.81

154 1022 GARCIA Alba F.Sènior 12K 2h06:31.49 1h02:03.95

155 1163 MUÑOZ Guadalupe F.Sènior 12K 2h06:33.71 1h02:06.17

156 1043 VOLTÀ MARTORELL Joan Màster 60 12K 2h09:22.10 1h04:54.56

157 1133 OLOFSSON Julia F.Sènior 12K 2h11:07.98 1h06:40.44

157 1132 VASKINN Vemund Sènior 12K 2h11:07.98 1h06:40.44

159 1151 CONTTI Jorge Sènior 12K 2h11:43.86 1h07:16.32

160 1048 ROURA CONRADT Alicia F.Sènior 12K 2h11:59.63 1h07:32.09

161 1084 VAZQUEZ MANZANO César Veterà 12K 2h12:26.07 1h07:58.53

162 1134 OLOFSSON Ellen F.Sènior 12K 2h14:29.56 1h10:02.02

163 1209 JORBA CUSCO Judit F.Veterà 12K 2h15:29.68 1h11:02.14

164 1120 ALOMAR Noelia F.Veterà 12K 2h15:38.03 1h11:10.49

165 1121 GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ Eduardo Màster 50 12K 2h15:38.19 1h11:10.65

166 1053 MIRALLES ESTRADA Claudia F.Sènior 12K 2h17:00.86 1h12:33.32

167 1190 MARIN GENESCÀ Anna F.Màster 50 12K 2h19:32.08 1h15:04.54

168 1054 VILA-PUIG GÜELL Paz F.Sènior 12K 2h20:24.34 1h15:56.80

169 1124 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Vicente Màster 60 12K 2h22:15.77 1h17:48.23

170 1188 PIFERRER RUIZ Miquel Júnior 12K 2h23:28.16 1h19:00.62

171 1145 BAY ROYUELA Josep Veterà 12K 2h25:39.62 1h21:12.08

172 1143 RODRÍGUEZ CENTENO Aniceto Màster 50 12K 2h25:39.85 1h21:12.31

173 1144 GARCÍA RONCAGLIOLO Vicente Màster 50 12K 2h25:40.31 1h21:12.77

174 1175 MARTINEZ LEDESMA Chus F.Veterà 12K 2h25:40.70 1h21:13.16

175 1101 PIFERRER LÓPEZ Enric Sènior 12K 2h27:23.24 1h22:55.70

176 1040 PIFERRER MORA David Màster 50 12K 2h27:23.44 1h22:55.90

177 247 MARIN MEDINA Miguel Sènior 12K 2h29:39.17 1h25:11.63

178 1122 PAOLUCCI Agustina F.Sènior 12K 2h32:58.95 1h28:31.41

179 1211 MARTIN Alex Veterà 12K 2h11:03.60 3h37:07.12 2h32:39.58

  Promesa 12K  

1 1100 PERELLÓ SUBILS Arnau Promesa 12K 1h17:00.29

2 1179 BELEGO AMIGÓ Genís Promesa 12K 1h19:18.02 2:17.73

3 1042 MORLANS ROSELLÓ Bernat Promesa 12K 1h23:51.42 6:51.13

4 1215 FABREGAT GUERRA Martí Promesa 12K 1h24:35.89 7:35.60

5 1110 CAMBRE NIETO Adrià Promesa 12K 1h27:16.55 10:16.26

6 1172 FERNÁNDEZ CALVO Alejandro Promesa 12K 1h38:54.49 21:54.20
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7 1213 ALEMANY SZYMANSKI Alex Promesa 12K 1h58:05.41 41:05.12

  Màster 60 12K  

1 248 MARIN NAVARRETE Juan Martin Màster 60 12K 1h47:29.15

2 1027 SANTOS MOLAS Ramon Màster 60 12K 1h51:25.54 3:56.39

3 1166 RODRÍGUEZ GARRIDO Iñaki Màster 60 12K 1h55:54.68 8:25.53

4 1043 VOLTÀ MARTORELL Joan Màster 60 12K 2h09:22.10 21:52.95

5 1124 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ Vicente Màster 60 12K 2h22:15.77 34:46.62

  F.Màster 50 12K  

1 1189 RIBA CÒNSUL Montsin F.Màster 50 12K 1h46:43.34

2 1098 COLOM MARTINEZ Pilar F.Màster 50 12K 1h52:05.78 5:22.44

3 1205 MORERA GIL Maria F.Màster 50 12K 2h06:05.90 19:22.56

4 1190 MARIN GENESCÀ Anna F.Màster 50 12K 2h19:32.08 32:48.74

  Màster 50 12K  

1 1010 LEBRON Nicolas Màster 50 12K 1h13:14.23

2 1086 BLASCO PECO Fernando Màster 50 12K 1h13:20.18 5.95

3 1217 BALCELLS PADULLÉS Albert Màster 50 12K 1h23:26.40 10:12.17

4 1218 MUÑOZ Jose Luis Màster 50 12K 1h25:38.85 12:24.62

5 1192 GARRETA CLUSELLA Jordi Màster 50 12K 1h27:52.00 14:37.77

6 1116 BLANCO FERNANDEZ Jose Maria Màster 50 12K 1h29:53.09 16:38.86

7 1130 GALAZ MEDINA Patricio Màster 50 12K 1h31:38.96 18:24.73

8 1220 CALVACHE Juan Pere Màster 50 12K 1h34:57.73 21:43.50

9 1034 BARRIL SUÑÉ Joan Màster 50 12K 1h36:01.92 22:47.69

10 1219 GONZÁLEZ MORENO Emilio Màster 50 12K 1h40:06.89 26:52.66

11 1201 AURAL MACHIN Angel Màster 50 12K 1h40:22.44 27:08.21

12 84 SEGARRA AYUB Francisco Màster 50 12K 1h41:35.96 28:21.73

13 1208 BARCO Fetran Màster 50 12K 1h41:54.86 28:40.63

14 1154 VIDAL ROMERO Jose Antonio Màster 50 12K 1h42:41.16 29:26.93

15 1155 BLASCO MARTÍ Miquel Màster 50 12K 1h44:24.10 31:09.87

16 1127 SANZ GARCIA Xavi Màster 50 12K 1h45:28.59 32:14.36

17 1121 GONZALEZ RODRÍGUEZ Eduardo Màster 50 12K 2h15:38.19 1h02:23.96

18 1143 RODRÍGUEZ CENTENO Aniceto Màster 50 12K 2h25:39.85 1h12:25.62

19 1144 GARCÍA RONCAGLIOLO Vicente Màster 50 12K 2h25:40.31 1h12:26.08

20 1040 PIFERRER MORA David Màster 50 12K 2h27:23.44 1h14:09.21

  F.Veterà 12K  

1 1014 MARTIN BORRAS Blanca F.Veterà 12K 1h38:19.81

2 1064 FIGUEROLA PORCAR Judit F.Veterà 12K 1h40:19.25 1:59.44

3 1113 MONGUIO Maria F.Veterà 12K 1h41:14.90 2:55.09
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4 1094 DELGADO MESA Ana F.Veterà 12K 1h43:09.95 4:50.14

5 1137 ARRIBAS HERNÁNDEZ Ana F.Veterà 12K 1h44:22.46 6:02.65

6 1114 BARBERO CORPAS Verónica F.Veterà 12K 1h50:00.27 11:40.46

7 1148 DELCLÒS CERDAÑA Marina F.Veterà 12K 1h55:23.04 17:03.23

8 1126 FRITZ Manuela F.Veterà 12K 1h59:04.56 20:44.75

9 1093 PINTADO ORTEGA Cristina F.Veterà 12K 1h59:10.82 20:51.01

10 1061 CZYSZ ROMANOWSKA Kamila Danuta F.Veterà 12K 2h00:58.13 22:38.32

11 1060 BLANCO RAMIREZ Marta F.Veterà 12K 2h00:58.32 22:38.51

12 1159 MARTÍN GARCÍA Elena F.Veterà 12K 2h03:57.58 25:37.77

13 1167 LÓPEZ Lorena F.Veterà 12K 2h05:26.18 27:06.37

14 1023 GARCIA Mir F.Veterà 12K 2h06:31.35 28:11.54

15 1209 JORBA CUSCO Judit F.Veterà 12K 2h15:29.68 37:09.87

16 1120 ALOMAR Noelia F.Veterà 12K 2h15:38.03 37:18.22

17 1175 MARTINEZ LEDESMA Chus F.Veterà 12K 2h25:40.70 47:20.89

  Veterà 12K  

1 1206 TREPAT MUÑOZ Tonino Veterà 12K 1h07:20.34

2 1164 MURILLO Paco Veterà 12K 1h11:11.47 3:51.13

3 1197 JUNYENT ALMIRALL David Veterà 12K 1h14:09.16 6:48.82

4 1138 PEDROSA ORTEGA Feliz Veterà 12K 1h14:49.74 7:29.40

5 1087 RODRÍGUEZ Juan Carlos Veterà 12K 1h16:37.78 9:17.44

6 1198 GABARRÓ PLANELL Arcadi Veterà 12K 1h17:14.62 9:54.28

7 1041 MORLANS PEREJOAN Antoni Veterà 12K 1h24:19.87 16:59.53

8 1037 RUBIO ALONSO Santiago Veterà 12K 1h24:50.65 17:30.31

9 1153 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA Raul Veterà 12K 1h25:34.19 18:13.85

10 1085 FERREIRO MEJUTO Elvis Veterà 12K 1h25:43.65 18:23.31

11 1176 COBOS BOIZA Iban Veterà 12K 1h26:36.87 19:16.53

12 1186 GONZÁLEZ JUNCA Raúl Veterà 12K 1h27:19.45 19:59.11

13 1210 NACHER VERA Jordi Veterà 12K 1h27:54.55 20:34.21

14 1224 GUSART Xavi Veterà 12K 1h27:58.06 20:37.72

15 1055 PUJOL SEDO Carles Veterà 12K 1h28:11.66 20:51.32

16 1038 CARRASCOSA GUITART Francesc Veterà 12K 1h30:10.36 22:50.02

17 1082 VIDAL LLOP Jaume Veterà 12K 1h32:39.22 25:18.88

18 1103 ASENSIO ROMERO Sergio Veterà 12K 1h36:30.71 29:10.37

19 1131 TOMÀS RIBA Jordi Veterà 12K 1h43:33.98 36:13.64

20 1039 CORTADAS CORTES Jose Veterà 12K 1h43:48.86 36:28.52

21 1125 MARTINEZ DE HUETE BENITO Jordi Veterà 12K 1h44:41.51 37:21.17

22 1045 MANTECON ARIZMENDI Abraham Veterà 12K 1h44:59.24 37:38.90

23 1030 GINES CUBELLS Jonathan Veterà 12K 1h48:09.02 40:48.68

24 1158 CASTILLO PORRAS Lluis Veterà 12K 1h51:31.84 44:11.50

25 1071 RAMIREZ GOMEZ Fran Veterà 12K 1h52:51.86 45:31.52

26 1076 HERNÁNDEZ MATEU Eloy Veterà 12K 1h55:16.06 47:55.72

27 1021 MUÑOZ Isa Veterà 12K 1h58:36.54 51:16.20

28 1140 VALLE GANDOY Rafa Veterà 12K 1h58:41.87 51:21.53

29 1142 PÉREZ ANDRÉS Raúl Veterà 12K 2h03:52.64 56:32.30

30 1084 VAZQUEZ MANZANO César Veterà 12K 2h12:26.07 1h05:05.73
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31 1145 BAY ROYUELA Josep Veterà 12K 2h25:39.62 1h18:19.28

32 1211 MARTIN Alex Veterà 12K 2h11:03.60 3h37:07.12 2h29:46.78

  F.Juvenil 12K  

1 1069 PERELLÓ SUBILS Mercè F.Juvenil 12K 1h33:22.72

  Júnior 12K  

1 1108 PARÉS GRAU Martí Júnior 12K 1h14:36.40

2 1012 VALLEJO CALVO Marc Júnior 12K 1h16:30.95 1:54.55

3 1036 GARCIA Izan Júnior 12K 1h19:25.28 4:48.88

4 1188 PIFERRER RUIZ Miquel Júnior 12K 2h23:28.16 1h08:51.76

  F.Sènior 12K  

1 1171 CONESA MUR Laia F.Sènior 12K 1h23:23.94

2 1193 DEL RIO PELAEZ Irene F.Sènior 12K 1h23:42.70 18.76

3 1118 TODOLÍ RECODER Alejandra F.Sènior 12K 1h27:53.78 4:29.84

4 1128 BIETE SOLANO Claudia F.Sènior 12K 1h28:29.28 5:05.34

5 1049 ROMANÍ RODÉS Nona F.Sènior 12K 1h29:28.37 6:04.43

6 1173 CARRASCO Diana F.Sènior 12K 1h30:42.93 7:18.99

7 1165 BOTA BÀRBARA Núria F.Sènior 12K 1h30:44.81 7:20.87

8 1080 GALLARDO BAUTISTA Alba F.Sènior 12K 1h31:13.61 7:49.67

9 1160 CASTAÑE FERNANDEZ Laia F.Sènior 12K 1h34:53.53 11:29.59

10 1104 PARES PARAMO Sara F.Sènior 12K 1h37:28.16 14:04.22

11 1119 ISAL BONET Anna F.Sènior 12K 1h38:00.53 14:36.59

12 1157 CLAVERE Candice F.Sènior 12K 1h40:09.63 16:45.69

13 1178 COMPANY CAMPMAJÓ Júlia F.Sènior 12K 1h41:52.84 18:28.90

14 1089 ARROYOS I SERRA Natàlia F.Sènior 12K 1h42:13.24 18:49.30

15 1212 FRANCO BONAVENTURA Valentina F.Sènior 12K 1h42:29.08 19:05.14

16 1081 DEL VALLE LIRIA Susana F.Sènior 12K 1h42:34.33 19:10.39

17 1073 RAMÍREZ HERNÁNDEZ Mireia F.Sènior 12K 1h43:12.91 19:48.97

18 1109 PERELLÓ JOVÉ Júlia F.Sènior 12K 1h45:20.86 21:56.92

19 313 SAINT-HILAIRE Attys F.Sènior 12K 1h45:41.11 22:17.17

20 1099 PHILIPPINE Becker F.Sènior 12K 1h47:30.62 24:06.68

21 1096 RIERA-LLOBET Carla F.Sènior 12K 1h48:26.33 25:02.39

22 1026 JIMENEZ RUEDA Laura F.Sènior 12K 1h48:44.31 25:20.37

23 1147 SANTAMARIA OLIVA Anna F.Sènior 12K 1h49:00.37 25:36.43

24 1063 ROSILLO MOYA Laura F.Sènior 12K 1h51:15.68 27:51.74

25 1092 CUERDA HELMANN Ximena F.Sènior 12K 1h52:39.28 29:15.34

26 1097 RYBAK Kamila F.Sènior 12K 1h55:34.09 32:10.15

27 1083 FLORES TRUJILLO Cristina F.Sènior 12K 1h59:17.56 35:53.62

28 1105 PARES PARAMO Elena F.Sènior 12K 1h59:45.57 36:21.63

29 1078 SORIA MARIN Sandra F.Sènior 12K 2h01:21.16 37:57.22

30 1044 VOLTÀ AGREDANO Alba F.Sènior 12K 2h02:01.02 38:37.08
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31 1022 GARCIA Alba F.Sènior 12K 2h06:31.49 43:07.55

32 1163 MUÑOZ Guadalupe F.Sènior 12K 2h06:33.71 43:09.77

33 1133 OLOFSSON Julia F.Sènior 12K 2h11:07.98 47:44.04

34 1048 ROURA CONRADT Alicia F.Sènior 12K 2h11:59.63 48:35.69

35 1134 OLOFSSON Ellen F.Sènior 12K 2h14:29.56 51:05.62

36 1053 MIRALLES ESTRADA Claudia F.Sènior 12K 2h17:00.86 53:36.92

37 1054 VILA-PUIG GÜELL Paz F.Sènior 12K 2h20:24.34 57:00.40

38 1122 PAOLUCCI Agustina F.Sènior 12K 2h32:58.95 1h09:35.01

  Sènior 12K  

1 1177 BORRELL Josep Sènior 12K 1h04:27.54

2 1202 CARPENA REY Jordi Sènior 12K 1h06:10.60 1:43.06

3 1180 CABRA SAMANIEGO Albert Sènior 12K 1h07:51.13 3:23.59

4 1182 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ-CORTES Daniel Sènior 12K 1h15:57.27 11:29.73

5 1051 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Carlos Sènior 12K 1h16:21.19 11:53.65

6 1123 RABOVICH Andres Sènior 12K 1h16:39.72 12:12.18

7 1168 CERVELLO LLADO Pau Sènior 12K 1h16:55.70 12:28.16

8 1184 OMEDES GOMEZ Miguel Sènior 12K 1h19:20.73 14:53.19

9 1174 DURAN GARCIA Sergio Sènior 12K 1h19:42.72 15:15.18

10 1135 BOQUÉ Adrià Sènior 12K 1h20:01.06 15:33.52

11 1203 DARIE Văleanu Sènior 12K 1h22:53.69 18:26.15

12 1200 GARZÓN CREUS Sergi Sènior 12K 1h22:57.62 18:30.08

13 1195 SUAREZ PEREZ Moises Sènior 12K 1h23:42.78 19:15.24

14 1194 GARROS IZQUIERO Nono Sènior 12K 1h25:44.56 21:17.02

15 1185 PUGET CASTELLANOS Pau Sènior 12K 1h25:49.93 21:22.39

16 1149 JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ Fran Sènior 12K 1h25:58.21 21:30.67

17 1050 ROCA BONET Lluc Sènior 12K 1h27:02.58 22:35.04

18 1115 PUIG SABATÉ Joan Sènior 12K 1h28:38.33 24:10.79

19 1068 LLOPIS ALMELA Oriol Sènior 12K 1h29:12.40 24:44.86

20 1191 JORBA Marc Sènior 12K 1h29:15.63 24:48.09

21 1146 CARBONELL ALOY Albert Sènior 12K 1h30:44.68 26:17.14

22 1216 BALCELLS VILANOVA Abel Sènior 12K 1h30:45.95 26:18.41

23 1088 ARROYOS SERRA Joaquim Sènior 12K 1h31:50.11 27:22.57

24 1139 CEBRIAN Pau Sènior 12K 1h32:23.71 27:56.17

25 1196 CASAS MENDICOA Daniel Sènior 12K 1h33:31.37 29:03.83

25 1019 DAR DARG Moussa Sènior 12K 1h33:31.37 29:03.83

27 1141 FRESQUET PEREZ Josep Lluis Sènior 12K 1h33:45.16 29:17.62

28 1091 ROSA POYATO Francisco Jose Sènior 12K 1h34:57.73 30:30.19

29 1052 MODESTO FERNÁNDEZ Adrián Sènior 12K 1h35:11.46 30:43.92

30 1024 LEON BARGALLO Javier Sènior 12K 1h35:11.90 30:44.36

31 1183 MARTELL Jordi Sènior 12K 1h37:12.14 32:44.60

32 1214 SANCHEZ LACAMBRA José Manuel Sènior 12K 1h37:28.52 33:00.98

33 1066 MARTÍNEZ GUZMÁN Pau Sènior 12K 1h37:31.62 33:04.08

34 1065 MORALES HERNÁNDEZ Sergi Sènior 12K 1h38:04.34 33:36.80

35 1059 CASADO CASI Jacob Sènior 12K 1h38:06.29 33:38.75

36 1129 RAMÍREZ VILA Amadeo Sènior 12K 1h39:01.39 34:33.85
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37 1067 GONZALEZ MACIAS Ismael Sènior 12K 1h39:41.31 35:13.77

38 1187 ANGULO JORDA David Sènior 12K 1h42:51.55 38:24.01

39 1152 GLEIZES Thomas Sènior 12K 1h43:56.38 39:28.84

40 1150 BRINKWORTH Sebastian Sènior 12K 1h46:12.35 41:44.81

41 1156 DERKX Jesse Sènior 12K 1h47:28.56 43:01.02

42 1025 JIMENEZ RUEDA Sergi Sènior 12K 1h48:44.19 44:16.65

43 1028 FERNANDEZ MARTÍN Sergi Sènior 12K 1h51:49.57 47:22.03

44 1169 GREGOIRE Sam Sènior 12K 1h55:20.74 50:53.20

45 1106 FELIP NAVARRO Oriol Sènior 12K 1h59:17.88 54:50.34

46 1079 BARBA MARTÍNEZ Arnau Sènior 12K 2h01:20.96 56:53.42

47 1072 CONTRERAS CORTES Jorge Sènior 12K 2h03:15.09 58:47.55

48 1132 VASKINN Vemund Sènior 12K 2h11:07.98 1h06:40.44

49 1151 CONTTI Jorge Sènior 12K 2h11:43.86 1h07:16.32

50 1101 PIFERRER LÓPEZ Enric Sènior 12K 2h27:23.24 1h22:55.70

51 247 MARIN MEDINA Miguel Sènior 12K 2h29:39.17 1h25:11.63

  General 22K  

1 4 ROSARIO  DIAZ Luis Miguel Sènior 22K 1h12:25.90 1h51:37.30

2 37 ANDREU CORTADA Josep Sènior 22K 1h10:05.20 1h53:18.67 1:41.37

3 83 SANCHEZ PEREZ Pol Sènior 22K 1h14:39.90 1h57:12.82 5:35.52

4 92 MOYA MATA Artur Sènior 22K 1h16:50.10 1h59:29.59 7:52.29

5 101 COMANAS Georgel Veterà 22K 1h19:44.90 2h00:24.77 8:47.47

6 104 BONA CARNEROS Rubén Veterà 22K 1h16:54.10 2h02:46.33 11:09.03

7 159 SÁNCHEZ DOBÓN Víctor Júnior 22K 1h18:39.90 2h04:35.24 12:57.94

8 146 LOZANO TIRADO Fernando Veterà 22K 1h20:17.60 2h07:56.25 16:18.95

9 168 SANCHO TORNE Guillem Veterà 22K 1h23:17.30 2h10:09.84 18:32.54

10 317 HUMANES FERNANDEZ José Manuel Veterà 22K 1h22:54.80 2h10:34.92 18:57.62

11 296 VALLS JOVE Roger Veterà 22K 1h24:53.50 2h12:46.20 21:08.90

12 110 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Antonio Màster 50 22K 1h26:44.00 2h13:49.07 22:11.77

13 158 FRESNO GONZALEZ Ivan Veterà 22K 1h24:22.20 2h13:52.11 22:14.81

14 34 SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ David Sènior 22K 1h27:14.10 2h14:21.32 22:44.02

15 156 FERNÁNDEZ HURTADO Victor Veterà 22K 1h27:04.00 2h14:32.08 22:54.78

16 143 ORIOL SALVANS Pau Sènior 22K 1h25:33.90 2h14:35.28 22:57.98

17 315 CAPELLAS XIRINACHS Pau Sènior 22K 1h26:49.30 2h16:35.81 24:58.51

18 9 AGÜERO MORILLAS Antonio Sènior 22K 2h16:43.15 25:05.85

19 99 SEL-LAM PALOMINO Yhemel Veterà 22K 1h25:33.40 2h17:32.19 25:54.89

20 221 EDO GALLARDO Dario Sènior 22K 1h27:18.80 2h18:00.15 26:22.85

21 103 RÀFOLS MONTIEL Carla F.Sènior 22K 1h27:16.40 2h18:42.44 27:05.14

22 52 DIAZ SOTO Sergio Sènior 22K 1h29:18.80 2h20:13.01 28:35.71

23 77 ESCÀNEZ Marc Sènior 22K 1h28:48.60 2h20:16.05 28:38.75

24 165 FERNÁNDEZ CONTRERAS Alberto Veterà 22K 1h29:31.90 2h20:42.99 29:05.69

25 129 AYMERICH Joan Sènior 22K 1h30:11.30 2h20:51.97 29:14.67

26 154 CASAS SALA Gil Sènior 22K 1h30:32.40 2h20:59.13 29:21.83

27 123 CAPALVO GRAU Ferran Veterà 22K 1h30:21.30 2h21:48.79 30:11.49

28 7 ARACIL SALLES Marc Sènior 22K 1h30:07.30 2h22:15.04 30:37.74

29 209 BONASTRE MARGARIT Pau Sènior 22K 1h31:30.10 2h22:48.12 31:10.82
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30 113 DONIS FERNANDEZ Gerard Veterà 22K 1h29:16.20 2h22:52.59 31:15.29

31 17 FABREGAT MANUEL Josep Sènior 22K 1h31:34.10 2h22:59.11 31:21.81

32 89 GALLEGO MUÑOZ Camilo Sènior 22K 1h26:34.20 2h23:02.05 31:24.75

33 43 OLIVER SERÓ Josep Màster 50 22K 1h30:41.40 2h23:03.17 31:25.87

34 320 SEVILLA MARCOS Angel Veterà 22K 1h33:51.90 2h23:29.86 31:52.56

35 136 ARRANZ Jordi Sènior 22K 1h32:15.60 2h24:27.28 32:49.98

36 46 MORILLAS MULET Eduard Veterà 22K 1h32:09.30 2h25:00.46 33:23.16

37 149 BENET BARBERAN Jordi Sènior 22K 1h30:32.20 2h25:21.96 33:44.66

38 53 VARGAS GARCIA Xavi Màster 50 22K 1h31:51.60 2h25:38.20 34:00.90

39 12 GÓMEZ Jose Sènior 22K 1h34:09.60 2h26:07.53 34:30.23

40 59 READER Ali Sènior 22K 1h32:40.20 2h26:10.28 34:32.98

41 160 CAYREL Adrian Sènior 22K 1h26:15.60 2h27:15.78 35:38.48

42 125 FERNANDEZ ROSAS Jordi Màster 50 22K 1h31:13.20 2h27:26.70 35:49.40

43 69 REYES CAMPS Marc Sènior 22K 1h33:56.50 2h27:33.05 35:55.75

44 28 RIUS ROMAN Lluís Veterà 22K 1h31:27.50 2h28:06.18 36:28.88

45 108 MUNILL ARÓZTEGUI Enric Veterà 22K 1h35:08.80 2h28:15.22 36:37.92

46 128 FERRER PEREZ Ramon Màster 50 22K 1h35:45.30 2h28:20.25 36:42.95

47 30 FERNÁNDEZ SEGURA Juan Veterà 22K 1h35:42.70 2h28:39.62 37:02.32

48 58 FERRIOL FLUXA Biel Veterà 22K 1h34:05.80 2h30:15.54 38:38.24

49 117 IZQUIERDO  IZQUIERDO Javier Màster 50 22K 1h35:20.40 2h30:18.02 38:40.72

50 105 GALICIA COTRINA Claudia F.Sènior 22K 1h30:36.50 2h30:42.00 39:04.70

51 145 PARETAS FERRER Jordi Sènior 22K 1h36:03.70 2h31:09.32 39:32.02

52 68 MUÑOZ NADAL Noel Veterà 22K 1h38:17.60 2h31:56.12 40:18.82

53 305 ALCAINA ROVIRA Gerard Sènior 22K 1h34:57.70 2h32:17.59 40:40.29

54 166 SANLLEHÍ MANUBENS Jordi Màster 50 22K 1h36:01.80 2h32:41.02 41:03.72

55 164 GARCIA PABA Ruben Sènior 22K 1h37:44.50 2h33:13.36 41:36.06

56 306 BRU CASTERAS Joan Màster 50 22K 1h37:30.10 2h33:36.82 41:59.52

57 51 VIGARA PAZ Jacinto Màster 50 22K 1h38:00.60 2h34:07.55 42:30.25

58 64 SENDRA MANAUT Carles Veterà 22K 1h38:21.30 2h34:38.77 43:01.47

59 23 OTERO Eduardo Javier Sènior 22K 1h39:54.40 2h34:39.69 43:02.39

60 140 SAN JOSE Victor Sènior 22K 1h39:38.80 2h34:40.18 43:02.88

61 234 GONZÁLEZ ZOTANO David Veterà 22K 1h39:08.50 2h34:44.67 43:07.37

62 112 AULADELL VILA Pere Màster 50 22K 1h37:45.00 2h34:47.58 43:10.28

63 432 PRAT VILET Xavier Sènior 22K 1h39:42.80 2h35:17.41 43:40.11

64 127 AGUDO COLLANTES Mario Veterà 22K 1h37:01.60 2h35:21.93 43:44.63

65 116 AMAT ALMEYDA Xavi Veterà 22K 1h41:52.10 2h36:19.28 44:41.98

66 18 LÓPEZ ROMERO Juan Francisco Veterà 22K 1h37:41.80 2h36:44.21 45:06.91

67 144 CASTELLVELL VIDAL Guillem Sènior 22K 1h32:05.50 2h36:54.69 45:17.39

68 75 MARTÍNEZ MASSIP Víctor Sènior 22K 1h37:11.30 2h37:22.56 45:45.26

69 316 CASTELLET FARELO Quim Veterà 22K 1h42:17.60 2h37:41.29 46:03.99

70 237 GUIXÁ MARTI Toni Màster 50 22K 1h37:09.30 2h37:41.41 46:04.11

71 124 FERNÁNDEZ SANTANDER David Veterà 22K 1h41:27.30 2h38:27.28 46:49.98

72 259 MONTCUSI GAMBUS Albert Sènior 22K 1h38:52.80 2h38:52.03 47:14.73

73 78 MONELL GUIX Josep Maria Màster 50 22K 1h42:02.80 2h38:59.89 47:22.59

74 86 BENETTI VALENZUELA Joel Sènior 22K 1h36:41.50 2h39:04.59 47:27.29

75 13 TORRES LEGASPI Màrius Veterà 22K 1h42:25.90 2h39:29.55 47:52.25

76 412 CARRASCO PARELLADA Gemma F.Sènior 22K 1h40:48.40 2h39:57.16 48:19.86

77 214 CAÑIZARES BASTIDAS Pau Sènior 22K 1h43:16.40 2h40:12.57 48:35.27
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78 167 BRUNET ESPINOSA Roger Sènior 22K 1h44:21.40 2h40:27.15 48:49.85

79 81 AUBEL I MARTIN Bertrand Veterà 22K 1h38:56.60 2h40:27.81 48:50.51

80 141 GARCÍA PÉREZ Juan Manuel Sènior 22K 1h42:38.40 2h41:16.52 49:39.22

81 211 BUIRA SIMON Aleix Sènior 22K 1h46:06.20 2h41:29.41 49:52.11

82 100 ISERN BARROSO Marc Sènior 22K 1h42:45.90 2h41:58.85 50:21.55

83 148 ORGUÉ Albert Màster 50 22K 1h43:58.40 2h42:09.82 50:32.52

84 222 FABREGAT ARNAL Oriol Veterà 22K 1h42:29.80 2h43:24.19 51:46.89

85 57 COLLADO CÁRCEL Aniol Sènior 22K 1h43:25.50 2h43:44.26 52:06.96

86 310 ORTIZ Alex Sènior 22K 1h34:59.70 2h43:55.55 52:18.25

87 90 MALDERIE Sibert Sènior 22K 1h42:11.80 2h44:14.82 52:37.52

88 284 SUBIRA RABASSA Pau Sènior 22K 1h43:38.60 2h45:00.37 53:23.07

89 132 MARTINEZ Jesus Veterà 22K 1h43:36.90 2h45:00.83 53:23.53

90 134 RIOS DOMENECH Xavi Veterà 22K 1h45:48.00 2h45:43.35 54:06.05

91 169 MAS COS Xavier Màster 50 22K 1h44:08.20 2h45:52.80 54:15.50

92 95 PEREZ MARCOS Bernardo Veterà 22K 1h48:38.60 2h46:58.82 55:21.52

93 407 BRIONGOS MIRAS Sergio Sènior 22K 1h47:17.70 2h47:20.12 55:42.82

94 109 REDONDO CORTÉS Sara F.Sènior 22K 1h46:05.60 2h47:42.56 56:05.26

95 299 BATES Philip Veterà 22K 1h46:30.00 2h47:45.36 56:08.06

96 82 ESTIVILL BERNAT Alan Sènior 22K 1h45:40.40 2h47:51.54 56:14.24

97 170 COBACHO Ramon Veterà 22K 1h45:38.50 2h47:59.46 56:22.16

98 91 CORTINOVIS Gabriele Sènior 22K 1h43:50.70 2h48:03.30 56:26.00

99 3 FERNANDEZ BUSTAMANTE Raquel F.Veterà 22K 1h46:58.40 2h48:23.95 56:46.65

100 304 TOMÁS ÚBEDA Aristarco Màster 50 22K 1h44:02.50 2h48:44.01 57:06.71

101 162 RAMOS CALVO Roger Sènior 22K 1h47:47.00 2h48:51.28 57:13.98

102 289 TRUJILLO MARTÍNEZ Feli F.Veterà 22K 1h48:14.80 2h49:02.81 57:25.51

103 6 ARTIGOT LLUELLAS Alex Veterà 22K 1h42:58.50 2h49:03.16 57:25.86

104 40 JAIME LINARES José Manuel Sènior 22K 1h47:38.00 2h49:04.52 57:27.22

105 153 BORRELLY LEBRUN Alexandra F.Màster 50 22K 1h47:42.10 2h49:05.00 57:27.70

106 131 SISQUELLA MOLLÀ Roger Veterà 22K 1h45:45.20 2h49:06.94 57:29.64

107 41 DURAN CERRATO Javi Veterà 22K 1h47:05.90 2h50:03.37 58:26.07

108 120 SUÑÉN PINYOL Eduard Veterà 22K 1h45:38.80 2h50:08.19 58:30.89

109 44 LEON SANCHEZ Jaume Màster 50 22K 1h50:28.60 2h50:20.92 58:43.62

110 240 HERRERIAS COMELLAS Oriol Veterà 22K 1h47:01.10 2h50:31.60 58:54.30

111 126 SANZ PRAT Javier Veterà 22K 1h47:56.20 2h50:54.26 59:16.96

112 115 ESTEBAN FELIU Carlos Sènior 22K 1h43:56.70 2h51:05.08 59:27.78

113 239 GÓMEZ NIETO Ernest Sènior 22K 1h46:10.20 2h51:32.98 59:55.68

114 257 MOLINS CIRERA Arnau Sènior 22K 1h50:25.70 2h51:38.38 1h00:01.08

115 213 CASTARNADO GENERELO José Mª Veterà 22K 1h44:31.70 2h51:48.39 1h00:11.09

116 255 MOHAMED MOHAMED Ismael Sènior 22K 1h48:01.60 2h51:51.28 1h00:13.98

117 256 MOINY Etienne Sènior 22K 1h49:11.30 2h51:59.89 1h00:22.59

118 93 TOMÀS ESCURSELL Adrià Sènior 22K 1h48:30.00 2h52:04.00 1h00:26.70

119 202 ABARCA VILCHEZ Luis Veterà 22K 1h48:33.90 2h52:23.89 1h00:46.59

120 32 ANGLÈS TALLADA Joaquim Sènior 22K 1h41:34.30 2h52:45.35 1h01:08.05

121 47 RUIZ Fernando Màster 50 22K 1h49:14.90 2h53:02.87 1h01:25.57

122 139 DURAN GUTIÉRREZ Carlos Veterà 22K 1h49:30.60 2h53:15.42 1h01:38.12

123 135 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ Miguel Màster 50 22K 1h50:50.30 2h53:18.23 1h01:40.93

124 76 DEVESA PEREZ Roger Sènior 22K 1h49:46.70 2h53:27.67 1h01:50.37

125 65 JOYA CASTILLA Andrés Màster 50 22K 1h48:21.40 2h53:29.76 1h01:52.46
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126 35 CARMINA CATALÁN Damián Veterà 22K 1h48:22.20 2h53:32.79 1h01:55.49

127 130 NUBIOLA SIVILLA Alberto Veterà 22K 1h48:00.30 2h53:37.47 1h02:00.17

128 413 CAÑIZARES BASTIDAS Eric Sènior 22K 1h48:27.20 2h53:53.70 1h02:16.40

129 269 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Marcos Sènior 22K 1h54:58.90 2h54:41.20 1h03:03.90

130 273 ROSELLÓ CASAGRAN Georgina F.Sènior 22K 1h51:49.20 2h55:39.98 1h04:02.68

131 94 MESA GARCIA Cristian Sènior 22K 1h50:00.10 2h55:41.65 1h04:04.35

132 118 MORO Guillermo Sènior 22K 1h45:26.30 2h55:59.56 1h04:22.26

133 278 SALCEDO SÁNCHEZ Marc Sènior 22K 1h53:32.30 2h56:07.65 1h04:30.35

134 150 FABRA SOLER Lluís Màster 50 22K 1h50:37.10 2h56:48.02 1h05:10.72

135 258 MONTANER GASULLA Jaume Sènior 22K 1h53:14.40 2h56:58.39 1h05:21.09

136 98 GRIÑÓN GÓMEZ José María Màster 50 22K 1h47:43.10 2h57:08.10 1h05:30.80

137 42 GARCIA Josafat Màster 50 22K 1h52:09.70 2h57:25.99 1h05:48.69

138 233 GIL CONESA Cesar Veterà 22K 2h57:29.26 1h05:51.96

139 283 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Joaquin Màster 60 22K 1h53:32.00 2h57:36.33 1h05:59.03

140 55 CERA MARTINEZ Joan Carles Màster 50 22K 1h53:32.70 2h57:36.48 1h05:59.18

141 19 DE LA PUENTE Alba F.Sènior 22K 1h56:17.10 2h57:39.19 1h06:01.89

142 38 NIETO RUIZ Oscar Veterà 22K 1h50:38.80 2h57:54.61 1h06:17.31

143 295 ZAERA ARÍS Martí Sènior 22K 1h49:55.90 2h58:07.84 1h06:30.54

144 430 MORESCHI Pietro Sènior 22K 1h46:14.10 2h58:28.89 1h06:51.59

145 119 DEPARES AGUILAR Javi Sènior 22K 1h52:18.60 2h59:19.37 1h07:42.07

146 147 RIUS ROMAN Jordi Veterà 22K 1h51:13.80 2h59:38.78 1h08:01.48

147 266 PIJUAN GONZALEZ Isaac Sènior 22K 1h50:26.90 2h59:48.92 1h08:11.62

148 434 RIERA SOTO Jordi Sènior 22K 1h49:39.10 2h59:57.83 1h08:20.53

149 262 NOYA GALLART Sergio Veterà 22K 1h51:35.40 3h00:07.61 1h08:30.31

150 414 CLARAMUNT MARTINEZ Pol Sènior 22K 1h58:21.50 3h00:10.33 1h08:33.03

151 309 BUQUERAS PAMIES Antonio Màster 60 22K 1h53:27.60 3h00:32.44 1h08:55.14

152 319 ZUMALDE MONGO Unai Veterà 22K 1h56:27.90 3h00:33.72 1h08:56.42

153 88 COLOM FUMANAL Carlos Màster 50 22K 1h51:21.90 3h00:34.81 1h08:57.51

154 225 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ Juan Sènior 22K 1h55:55.70 3h00:36.94 1h08:59.64

155 61 MORENO TENA Aldo Sènior 22K 1h51:39.50 3h00:52.12 1h09:14.82

156 8 GABALDÓN CANAL David Màster 50 22K 1h50:32.00 3h01:07.76 1h09:30.46

157 201 ABAD NAVARRO Bernat Sènior 22K 1h56:20.00 3h01:14.15 1h09:36.85

158 301 RUIZ BIELSA Adrià Veterà 22K 1h53:12.30 3h01:23.11 1h09:45.81

159 216 COLAU ASENSIO Iñaki Veterà 22K 1h53:39.10 3h01:30.95 1h09:53.65

160 15 SANZ SEBASTIÁN David Veterà 22K 1h52:22.80 3h01:37.34 1h10:00.04

161 291 VASQUEZ LARA Nayibe F.Màster 50 22K 1h57:11.20 3h01:39.34 1h10:02.04

162 288 TOULLEC Yann Veterà 22K 1h55:04.10 3h01:53.06 1h10:15.76

163 157 SANZ MARQUEZ Cristina F.Màster 50 22K 1h56:44.40 3h01:53.59 1h10:16.29

164 297 DE LA CRUZ TAMAJON Carlos Màster 50 22K 1h56:45.30 3h01:54.23 1h10:16.93

165 408 BRU SEGURA Maite F.Màster 50 22K 1h57:40.60 3h01:56.67 1h10:19.37

166 415 FERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO Nacho Veterà 22K 1h57:03.70 3h02:05.26 1h10:27.96

167 438 VARGAS GOMIS Jordi Veterà 22K 1h51:37.20 3h02:35.72 1h10:58.42

168 11 ORTEGA MARTIN Javier Veterà 22K 1h51:15.20 3h02:50.06 1h11:12.76

169 102 BOADA ANDRES Xavier Sènior 22K 1h49:34.60 3h03:06.08 1h11:28.78

170 26 MARTÍNEZ PITARCH Ivan Veterà 22K 1h52:51.80 3h04:00.37 1h12:23.07

171 106 ESCARDÓ Anna F.Sènior 22K 1h58:30.70 3h04:13.36 1h12:36.06

172 302 APARICIO RONCAL Daniel Sènior 22K 1h51:34.00 3h04:27.24 1h12:49.94

173 238 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ Javier Veterà 22K 1h51:59.80 3h04:35.32 1h12:58.02
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174 56 BONELL FONT Elisabet F.Sènior 22K 1h56:28.40 3h04:41.63 1h13:04.33

175 204 ARRIBAS HERNÁNDEZ Antonio Veterà 22K 2h01:37.40 3h05:59.59 1h14:22.29

176 63 DOMINGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ Mónica F.Veterà 22K 1h50:25.20 3h06:04.18 1h14:26.88

177 50 BARRIO JIMENEZ Raul Veterà 22K 1h52:05.40 3h06:10.94 1h14:33.64

178 80 MOLLÓN SUQUET Octavi Màster 50 22K 1h55:12.00 3h06:23.21 1h14:45.91

179 244 LOPEZ ESTRADA Didac Sènior 22K 1h54:27.80 3h06:23.29 1h14:45.99

180 87 LÓPEZ ESTRADA Pol Sènior 22K 1h54:41.80 3h06:23.57 1h14:46.27

181 229 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL Sandra F.Sènior 22K 1h57:08.90 3h06:25.29 1h14:47.99

182 231 GARRIDO MUÑOZ Xavier Sènior 22K 1h57:53.70 3h06:29.48 1h14:52.18

183 294 VILA SANCHEZ Judit F.Sènior 22K 1h58:49.80 3h06:45.46 1h15:08.16

184 107 ESCARDÓ Ferran Màster 50 22K 1h56:41.70 3h06:49.26 1h15:11.96

185 73 DEL RÍO GABAS Jesús Màster 60 22K 1h55:02.10 3h07:27.55 1h15:50.25

186 205 AUTO ARTAL Marc Màster 50 22K 1h57:53.10 3h07:39.10 1h16:01.80

187 281 SEUBA BERNADAS Albert Sènior 22K 1h55:44.10 3h07:40.03 1h16:02.73

188 442 BENAVIDES MARTÍNEZ Jordi Veterà 22K 2h00:37.00 3h07:42.32 1h16:05.02

189 215 CESARI GASSOL Eduard Sènior 22K 1h55:42.20 3h07:47.33 1h16:10.03

190 212 CAMACHO HERRERO Juanjo Màster 50 22K 2h03:12.00 3h08:09.79 1h16:32.49

191 243 KHVATOV Dmitriy Sènior 22K 1h59:59.70 3h08:16.14 1h16:38.84

192 431 PADILLA Oscar Màster 50 22K 2h00:33.60 3h08:28.06 1h16:50.76

193 307 SAMA MUÑOZ Blas Veterà 22K 1h59:44.30 3h09:02.48 1h17:25.18

194 67 BORRÀS RÁFALES Marc Sènior 22K 1h57:57.20 3h09:11.55 1h17:34.25

195 251 MAZOCH Bretislav Sènior 22K 2h01:58.80 3h09:20.27 1h17:42.97

196 271 RENAU TRAVERIA Santi Veterà 22K 1h59:15.10 3h09:59.28 1h18:21.98

197 224 FERNANDEZ PIÑERO Pedro Màster 50 22K 1h57:15.00 3h10:26.32 1h18:49.02

198 312 AGUDO BELMONTE Isaac Màster 50 22K 1h56:07.10 3h10:34.56 1h18:57.26

199 236 GUITART MONTANER Jordi Veterà 22K 1h59:30.80 3h11:23.91 1h19:46.61

200 152 MARTOS BAUTISTA Beatriz F.Veterà 22K 2h01:59.40 3h12:23.33 1h20:46.03

201 142 MARTINEZ Joan Sènior 22K 2h01:54.20 3h12:29.37 1h20:52.07

202 418 GARCIA CARNÉ Marta F.Veterà 22K 2h03:13.60 3h12:42.08 1h21:04.78

203 25 FONT REVILLA Joan Veterà 22K 1h54:09.60 3h12:43.41 1h21:06.11

204 33 CASANOVA MOHR Raimon Veterà 22K 1h57:38.20 3h12:44.59 1h21:07.29

205 16 PUIG MAS Josep Màster 50 22K 1h58:09.80 3h12:52.60 1h21:15.30

206 241 HIDALGO AGUILAR Eduardo Màster 50 22K 1h59:05.60 3h13:35.16 1h21:57.86

207 274 ROYO BARBERAN Javier Màster 50 22K 1h59:11.80 3h13:35.38 1h21:58.08

208 417 FRANQUET DÍAZ Eva F.Veterà 22K 2h01:43.00 3h13:48.62 1h22:11.32

209 272 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO Alberto Sènior 22K 2h04:39.90 3h13:48.76 1h22:11.46

210 435 SABIDO MATEOS German Sènior 22K 2h01:08.90 3h14:23.30 1h22:46.00

211 265 PARES PARAMO Nuria F.Sènior 22K 2h03:24.80 3h15:20.97 1h23:43.67

212 207 BALLESTERO NAVARRO Francesc Màster 50 22K 2h01:53.10 3h15:23.52 1h23:46.22

213 39 CORROCHANO CAÑELLAS Martí Màster 50 22K 2h05:38.60 3h16:00.24 1h24:22.94

214 226 FERNÁNDEZ PEREIRA Marc Sènior 22K 1h59:58.70 3h16:34.43 1h24:57.13

215 402 ARANDA SANCHEZ Miquel Màster 60 22K 2h05:04.60 3h16:34.97 1h24:57.67

216 443 BENÍTEZ BLANES Marta F.Sènior 22K 2h02:00.80 3h16:59.88 1h25:22.58

217 300 GRUEL Nico Sènior 22K 1h56:55.80 3h17:03.53 1h25:26.23

218 308 WIENEN Marcel Sènior 22K 1h46:45.20 3h18:08.40 1h26:31.10

219 303 FERNANDEZ MARTIN Rafael Màster 60 22K 2h03:53.00 3h18:09.37 1h26:32.07

220 270 QUESADA TOLEDANO Antonio Veterà 22K 2h00:27.10 3h18:29.69 1h26:52.39

221 403 BAAKE Conny F.Màster 50 22K 2h01:17.00 3h18:58.42 1h27:21.12
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222 220 DOMINGO SUAREZ Eduard Sènior 22K 2h05:29.80 3h19:08.29 1h27:30.99

223 246 LÓPEZ TAPIAS Lluís Màster 50 22K 1h57:44.10 3h20:08.26 1h28:30.96

224 427 MARQUÉS TORRES Daniel Màster 50 22K 2h02:53.30 3h20:22.18 1h28:44.88

225 405 BENEDÉ MIRANDA Cristina F.Veterà 22K 2h07:18.10 3h20:46.01 1h29:08.71

226 280 SERRANO ESPEJO Irene F.Veterà 22K 2h04:44.40 3h21:25.64 1h29:48.34

227 250 MATEO DIAZ Patri F.Veterà 22K 2h02:34.00 3h21:25.76 1h29:48.46

228 217 CRUZ MARTOS Luis Veterà 22K 2h03:28.50 3h21:44.84 1h30:07.54

229 311 MUÑARCH COSTA Jordi Màster 50 22K 2h01:00.70 3h22:06.46 1h30:29.16

230 275 RUBIES SELFA Enric Màster 60 22K 2h06:36.60 3h22:58.79 1h31:21.49

231 420 GARRIDO ONDOÑO Silvia F.Sènior 22K 2h02:20.00 3h24:01.95 1h32:24.65

232 433 RAYA MUÑOZ Judith F.Sènior 22K 2h04:00.70 3h24:02.03 1h32:24.73

233 48 MEDINA VENEGAS Angelote Veterà 22K 2h03:21.50 3h26:38.38 1h35:01.08

234 293 VERGÉS ROURA Marc Màster 50 22K 2h04:23.00 3h27:25.21 1h35:47.91

235 429 MONTANER GASULLA Daniel Sènior 22K 2h04:57.50 3h27:40.88 1h36:03.58

236 401 ACEDO GONZÁLEZ Cristian Sènior 22K 2h04:52.30 3h29:50.82 1h38:13.52

237 79 VIDAL Lets Veterà 22K 2h10:25.10 3h30:03.92 1h38:26.62

238 298 GARRIGA SELLAS Albert Sènior 22K 2h02:50.90 3h30:03.97 1h38:26.67

239 314 PEJOAN Sergi Màster 50 22K 2h08:10.60 3h31:13.92 1h39:36.62

240 422 GIMENEZ Jimmy Sènior 22K 2h10:10.60 3h31:22.48 1h39:45.18

241 276 RUIZ GARCIA David Veterà 22K 2h04:12.60 3h31:22.74 1h39:45.44

242 137 GARALLO PALOMAR Óscar Veterà 22K 2h06:56.70 3h31:50.44 1h40:13.14

243 163 SALCEDO CASELLAS Berta F.Sènior 22K 2h08:12.10 3h33:26.57 1h41:49.27

244 406 BORRAZ MARTINEZ Jorge Sènior 22K 2h09:25.00 3h34:24.42 1h42:47.12

245 206 AYMAMÍ Daniel Veterà 22K 2h05:59.60 3h34:55.90 1h43:18.60

246 404 BADOSA PEREZ Albert Sènior 22K 2h10:01.30 3h35:07.00 1h43:29.70

247 318 FAMAILI Alessandro Sènior 22K 2h10:16.80 3h35:10.38 1h43:33.08

248 230 GARCIA ESTEVE Cris F.Veterà 22K 2h15:48.20 3h36:13.70 1h44:36.40

249 437 VALLÈS MARCÈ Jep Màster 60 22K 2h12:43.00 3h36:32.49 1h44:55.19

250 254 MIRET HERNANDEZ Sandra F.Veterà 22K 2h11:02.30 3h37:06.78 1h45:29.48

251 218 DALMAU MARTINEZ Alex Veterà 22K 2h04:19.40 3h37:13.73 1h45:36.43

252 203 ALBERICH RIERA Oriol Sènior 22K 2h12:23.40 3h38:43.30 1h47:06.00

253 260 MONTERDE ESTRADA Pol Sènior 22K 2h12:42.80 3h38:43.70 1h47:06.40

254 210 BRYDEN Philip Màster 60 22K 2h10:08.40 3h40:07.46 1h48:30.16

255 252 MELERO LLEIXA Jesus Mariano Màster 50 22K 2h05:33.40 3h40:23.09 1h48:45.79

256 426 GUTIERREZ VERA Frankin Percy Sènior 22K 2h12:05.60 3h40:37.84 1h49:00.54

257 268 PORTILLO CASTILLO Manuel Veterà 22K 2h06:07.60 3h40:38.10 1h49:00.80

258 411 CARA SERRANO Cristóbal Màster 50 22K 2h12:01.10 3h42:31.47 1h50:54.17

259 245 LÓPEZ Kiko Sènior 22K 2h10:18.50 3h42:47.25 1h51:09.95

260 421 GIL PÉREZ Soraya F.Sènior 22K 2h19:59.20 3h50:34.38 1h58:57.08

261 263 PALADELLA FRIGOLA Jordi Màster 50 22K 2h13:29.20 3h51:17.41 1h59:40.11

262 223 FERNANDEZ Daniel Veterà 22K 2h15:27.40 3h53:08.01 2h01:30.71

263 277 SABATÉ David Veterà 22K 2h18:54.90 3h57:01.40 2h05:24.10

264 425 GONZÁLEZ LEAL Jesús Màster 50 22K 2h18:29.70 3h59:08.56 2h07:31.26

265 416 FRAGO Maxime Veterà 22K 2h24:49.90 4h00:05.86 2h08:28.56

266 423 GISPERT ALCAIDE Marta F.Sènior 22K 2h25:24.30 4h01:21.80 2h09:44.50

267 428 MIRAVET CASASIN Monica F.Veterà 22K 2h26:11.50 4h01:22.78 2h09:45.48

268 409 CAJIGOS ALAIX Marta F.Veterà 22K 2h26:38.10 4h01:24.17 2h09:46.87

269 440 TRULLS MÉNDEZ Alba F.Veterà 22K 2h28:02.30 4h02:16.44 2h10:39.14
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270 441 GIRALT RAMIREZ Carles Veterà 22K 2h23:20.90 4h06:14.69 2h14:37.39

271 253 MERCÈ MONTESINOS Josep Màster 50 22K 2h20:43.50 4h09:03.51 2h17:26.21

272 227 FERRAN POLO Sergi Sènior 22K 2h31:25.00 4h11:19.71 2h19:42.41

  Màster 60 22K  

1 283 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Joaquin Màster 60 22K 1h53:32.00 2h57:36.33

2 309 BUQUERAS PAMIES Antonio Màster 60 22K 1h53:27.60 3h00:32.44 2:56.11

3 73 DEL RÍO GABAS Jesús Màster 60 22K 1h55:02.10 3h07:27.55 9:51.22

4 402 ARANDA SANCHEZ Miquel Màster 60 22K 2h05:04.60 3h16:34.97 18:58.64

5 303 FERNANDEZ MARTIN Rafael Màster 60 22K 2h03:53.00 3h18:09.37 20:33.04

6 275 RUBIES SELFA Enric Màster 60 22K 2h06:36.60 3h22:58.79 25:22.46

7 437 VALLÈS MARCÈ Jep Màster 60 22K 2h12:43.00 3h36:32.49 38:56.16

8 210 BRYDEN Philip Màster 60 22K 2h10:08.40 3h40:07.46 42:31.13

  F.Màster 50 22K  

1 153 BORRELLY LEBRUN Alexandra F.Màster 50 22K 1h47:42.10 2h49:05.00

2 291 VASQUEZ LARA Nayibe F.Màster 50 22K 1h57:11.20 3h01:39.34 12:34.34

3 157 SANZ MARQUEZ Cristina F.Màster 50 22K 1h56:44.40 3h01:53.59 12:48.59

4 408 BRU SEGURA Maite F.Màster 50 22K 1h57:40.60 3h01:56.67 12:51.67

5 403 BAAKE Conny F.Màster 50 22K 2h01:17.00 3h18:58.42 29:53.42

  Màster 50 22K  

1 110 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ Antonio Màster 50 22K 1h26:44.00 2h13:49.07

2 43 OLIVER SERÓ Josep Màster 50 22K 1h30:41.40 2h23:03.17 9:14.10

3 53 VARGAS GARCIA Xavi Màster 50 22K 1h31:51.60 2h25:38.20 11:49.13

4 125 FERNANDEZ ROSAS Jordi Màster 50 22K 1h31:13.20 2h27:26.70 13:37.63

5 128 FERRER PEREZ Ramon Màster 50 22K 1h35:45.30 2h28:20.25 14:31.18

6 117 IZQUIERDO  IZQUIERDO Javier Màster 50 22K 1h35:20.40 2h30:18.02 16:28.95

7 166 SANLLEHÍ MANUBENS Jordi Màster 50 22K 1h36:01.80 2h32:41.02 18:51.95

8 306 BRU CASTERAS Joan Màster 50 22K 1h37:30.10 2h33:36.82 19:47.75

9 51 VIGARA PAZ Jacinto Màster 50 22K 1h38:00.60 2h34:07.55 20:18.48

10 112 AULADELL VILA Pere Màster 50 22K 1h37:45.00 2h34:47.58 20:58.51

11 237 GUIXÁ MARTI Toni Màster 50 22K 1h37:09.30 2h37:41.41 23:52.34

12 78 MONELL GUIX Josep Maria Màster 50 22K 1h42:02.80 2h38:59.89 25:10.82

13 148 ORGUÉ Albert Màster 50 22K 1h43:58.40 2h42:09.82 28:20.75

14 169 MAS COS Xavier Màster 50 22K 1h44:08.20 2h45:52.80 32:03.73

15 304 TOMÁS ÚBEDA Aristarco Màster 50 22K 1h44:02.50 2h48:44.01 34:54.94

16 44 LEON SANCHEZ Jaume Màster 50 22K 1h50:28.60 2h50:20.92 36:31.85

17 47 RUIZ Fernando Màster 50 22K 1h49:14.90 2h53:02.87 39:13.80

18 135 ÁLVAREZ MARTÍNEZ Miguel Màster 50 22K 1h50:50.30 2h53:18.23 39:29.16

19 65 JOYA CASTILLA Andrés Màster 50 22K 1h48:21.40 2h53:29.76 39:40.69

20 150 FABRA SOLER Lluís Màster 50 22K 1h50:37.10 2h56:48.02 42:58.95

21 98 GRIÑÓN GÓMEZ José María Màster 50 22K 1h47:43.10 2h57:08.10 43:19.03
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22 42 GARCIA Josafat Màster 50 22K 1h52:09.70 2h57:25.99 43:36.92

23 55 CERA MARTINEZ Joan Carles Màster 50 22K 1h53:32.70 2h57:36.48 43:47.41

24 88 COLOM FUMANAL Carlos Màster 50 22K 1h51:21.90 3h00:34.81 46:45.74

25 8 GABALDÓN CANAL David Màster 50 22K 1h50:32.00 3h01:07.76 47:18.69

26 297 DE LA CRUZ TAMAJON Carlos Màster 50 22K 1h56:45.30 3h01:54.23 48:05.16

27 80 MOLLÓN SUQUET Octavi Màster 50 22K 1h55:12.00 3h06:23.21 52:34.14

28 107 ESCARDÓ Ferran Màster 50 22K 1h56:41.70 3h06:49.26 53:00.19

29 205 AUTO ARTAL Marc Màster 50 22K 1h57:53.10 3h07:39.10 53:50.03

30 212 CAMACHO HERRERO Juanjo Màster 50 22K 2h03:12.00 3h08:09.79 54:20.72

31 431 PADILLA Oscar Màster 50 22K 2h00:33.60 3h08:28.06 54:38.99

32 224 FERNANDEZ PIÑERO Pedro Màster 50 22K 1h57:15.00 3h10:26.32 56:37.25

33 312 AGUDO BELMONTE Isaac Màster 50 22K 1h56:07.10 3h10:34.56 56:45.49

34 16 PUIG MAS Josep Màster 50 22K 1h58:09.80 3h12:52.60 59:03.53

35 241 HIDALGO AGUILAR Eduardo Màster 50 22K 1h59:05.60 3h13:35.16 59:46.09

36 274 ROYO BARBERAN Javier Màster 50 22K 1h59:11.80 3h13:35.38 59:46.31

37 207 BALLESTERO NAVARRO Francesc Màster 50 22K 2h01:53.10 3h15:23.52 1h01:34.45

38 39 CORROCHANO CAÑELLAS Martí Màster 50 22K 2h05:38.60 3h16:00.24 1h02:11.17

39 246 LÓPEZ TAPIAS Lluís Màster 50 22K 1h57:44.10 3h20:08.26 1h06:19.19

40 427 MARQUÉS TORRES Daniel Màster 50 22K 2h02:53.30 3h20:22.18 1h06:33.11

41 311 MUÑARCH COSTA Jordi Màster 50 22K 2h01:00.70 3h22:06.46 1h08:17.39

42 293 VERGÉS ROURA Marc Màster 50 22K 2h04:23.00 3h27:25.21 1h13:36.14

43 314 PEJOAN Sergi Màster 50 22K 2h08:10.60 3h31:13.92 1h17:24.85

44 252 MELERO LLEIXA Jesus Mariano Màster 50 22K 2h05:33.40 3h40:23.09 1h26:34.02

45 411 CARA SERRANO Cristóbal Màster 50 22K 2h12:01.10 3h42:31.47 1h28:42.40

46 263 PALADELLA FRIGOLA Jordi Màster 50 22K 2h13:29.20 3h51:17.41 1h37:28.34

47 425 GONZÁLEZ LEAL Jesús Màster 50 22K 2h18:29.70 3h59:08.56 1h45:19.49

48 253 MERCÈ MONTESINOS Josep Màster 50 22K 2h20:43.50 4h09:03.51 1h55:14.44

  F.Veterà 22K  

1 3 FERNANDEZ BUSTAMANTE Raquel F.Veterà 22K 1h46:58.40 2h48:23.95

2 289 TRUJILLO MARTÍNEZ Feli F.Veterà 22K 1h48:14.80 2h49:02.81 38.86

3 63 DOMINGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ Mónica F.Veterà 22K 1h50:25.20 3h06:04.18 17:40.23

4 152 MARTOS BAUTISTA Beatriz F.Veterà 22K 2h01:59.40 3h12:23.33 23:59.38

5 418 GARCIA CARNÉ Marta F.Veterà 22K 2h03:13.60 3h12:42.08 24:18.13

6 417 FRANQUET DÍAZ Eva F.Veterà 22K 2h01:43.00 3h13:48.62 25:24.67

7 405 BENEDÉ MIRANDA Cristina F.Veterà 22K 2h07:18.10 3h20:46.01 32:22.06

8 280 SERRANO ESPEJO Irene F.Veterà 22K 2h04:44.40 3h21:25.64 33:01.69

9 250 MATEO DIAZ Patri F.Veterà 22K 2h02:34.00 3h21:25.76 33:01.81

10 230 GARCIA ESTEVE Cris F.Veterà 22K 2h15:48.20 3h36:13.70 47:49.75

11 254 MIRET HERNANDEZ Sandra F.Veterà 22K 2h11:02.30 3h37:06.78 48:42.83

12 428 MIRAVET CASASIN Monica F.Veterà 22K 2h26:11.50 4h01:22.78 1h12:58.83

13 409 CAJIGOS ALAIX Marta F.Veterà 22K 2h26:38.10 4h01:24.17 1h13:00.22

14 440 TRULLS MÉNDEZ Alba F.Veterà 22K 2h28:02.30 4h02:16.44 1h13:52.49
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  Veterà 22K  

1 101 COMANAS Georgel Veterà 22K 1h19:44.90 2h00:24.77

2 104 BONA CARNEROS Rubén Veterà 22K 1h16:54.10 2h02:46.33 2:21.56

3 146 LOZANO TIRADO Fernando Veterà 22K 1h20:17.60 2h07:56.25 7:31.48

4 168 SANCHO TORNE Guillem Veterà 22K 1h23:17.30 2h10:09.84 9:45.07

5 317 HUMANES FERNANDEZ José Manuel Veterà 22K 1h22:54.80 2h10:34.92 10:10.15

6 296 VALLS JOVE Roger Veterà 22K 1h24:53.50 2h12:46.20 12:21.43

7 158 FRESNO GONZALEZ Ivan Veterà 22K 1h24:22.20 2h13:52.11 13:27.34

8 156 FERNÁNDEZ HURTADO Victor Veterà 22K 1h27:04.00 2h14:32.08 14:07.31

9 99 SEL-LAM PALOMINO Yhemel Veterà 22K 1h25:33.40 2h17:32.19 17:07.42

10 165 FERNÁNDEZ CONTRERAS Alberto Veterà 22K 1h29:31.90 2h20:42.99 20:18.22

11 123 CAPALVO GRAU Ferran Veterà 22K 1h30:21.30 2h21:48.79 21:24.02

12 113 DONIS FERNANDEZ Gerard Veterà 22K 1h29:16.20 2h22:52.59 22:27.82

13 320 SEVILLA MARCOS Angel Veterà 22K 1h33:51.90 2h23:29.86 23:05.09

14 46 MORILLAS MULET Eduard Veterà 22K 1h32:09.30 2h25:00.46 24:35.69

15 28 RIUS ROMAN Lluís Veterà 22K 1h31:27.50 2h28:06.18 27:41.41

16 108 MUNILL ARÓZTEGUI Enric Veterà 22K 1h35:08.80 2h28:15.22 27:50.45

17 30 FERNÁNDEZ SEGURA Juan Veterà 22K 1h35:42.70 2h28:39.62 28:14.85

18 58 FERRIOL FLUXA Biel Veterà 22K 1h34:05.80 2h30:15.54 29:50.77

19 68 MUÑOZ NADAL Noel Veterà 22K 1h38:17.60 2h31:56.12 31:31.35

20 64 SENDRA MANAUT Carles Veterà 22K 1h38:21.30 2h34:38.77 34:14.00

21 234 GONZÁLEZ ZOTANO David Veterà 22K 1h39:08.50 2h34:44.67 34:19.90

22 127 AGUDO COLLANTES Mario Veterà 22K 1h37:01.60 2h35:21.93 34:57.16

23 116 AMAT ALMEYDA Xavi Veterà 22K 1h41:52.10 2h36:19.28 35:54.51

24 18 LÓPEZ ROMERO Juan Francisco Veterà 22K 1h37:41.80 2h36:44.21 36:19.44

25 316 CASTELLET FARELO Quim Veterà 22K 1h42:17.60 2h37:41.29 37:16.52

26 124 FERNÁNDEZ SANTANDER David Veterà 22K 1h41:27.30 2h38:27.28 38:02.51

27 13 TORRES LEGASPI Màrius Veterà 22K 1h42:25.90 2h39:29.55 39:04.78

28 81 AUBEL I MARTIN Bertrand Veterà 22K 1h38:56.60 2h40:27.81 40:03.04

29 222 FABREGAT ARNAL Oriol Veterà 22K 1h42:29.80 2h43:24.19 42:59.42

30 132 MARTINEZ Jesus Veterà 22K 1h43:36.90 2h45:00.83 44:36.06

31 134 RIOS DOMENECH Xavi Veterà 22K 1h45:48.00 2h45:43.35 45:18.58

32 95 PEREZ MARCOS Bernardo Veterà 22K 1h48:38.60 2h46:58.82 46:34.05

33 299 BATES Philip Veterà 22K 1h46:30.00 2h47:45.36 47:20.59

34 170 COBACHO Ramon Veterà 22K 1h45:38.50 2h47:59.46 47:34.69

35 6 ARTIGOT LLUELLAS Alex Veterà 22K 1h42:58.50 2h49:03.16 48:38.39

36 131 SISQUELLA MOLLÀ Roger Veterà 22K 1h45:45.20 2h49:06.94 48:42.17

37 41 DURAN CERRATO Javi Veterà 22K 1h47:05.90 2h50:03.37 49:38.60

38 120 SUÑÉN PINYOL Eduard Veterà 22K 1h45:38.80 2h50:08.19 49:43.42

39 240 HERRERIAS COMELLAS Oriol Veterà 22K 1h47:01.10 2h50:31.60 50:06.83

40 126 SANZ PRAT Javier Veterà 22K 1h47:56.20 2h50:54.26 50:29.49

41 213 CASTARNADO GENERELO José Mª Veterà 22K 1h44:31.70 2h51:48.39 51:23.62

42 202 ABARCA VILCHEZ Luis Veterà 22K 1h48:33.90 2h52:23.89 51:59.12

43 139 DURAN GUTIÉRREZ Carlos Veterà 22K 1h49:30.60 2h53:15.42 52:50.65

44 35 CARMINA CATALÁN Damián Veterà 22K 1h48:22.20 2h53:32.79 53:08.02

45 130 NUBIOLA SIVILLA Alberto Veterà 22K 1h48:00.30 2h53:37.47 53:12.70

46 233 GIL CONESA Cesar Veterà 22K 2h57:29.26 57:04.49

47 38 NIETO RUIZ Oscar Veterà 22K 1h50:38.80 2h57:54.61 57:29.84
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48 147 RIUS ROMAN Jordi Veterà 22K 1h51:13.80 2h59:38.78 59:14.01

49 262 NOYA GALLART Sergio Veterà 22K 1h51:35.40 3h00:07.61 59:42.84

50 319 ZUMALDE MONGO Unai Veterà 22K 1h56:27.90 3h00:33.72 1h00:08.95

51 301 RUIZ BIELSA Adrià Veterà 22K 1h53:12.30 3h01:23.11 1h00:58.34

52 216 COLAU ASENSIO Iñaki Veterà 22K 1h53:39.10 3h01:30.95 1h01:06.18

53 15 SANZ SEBASTIÁN David Veterà 22K 1h52:22.80 3h01:37.34 1h01:12.57

54 288 TOULLEC Yann Veterà 22K 1h55:04.10 3h01:53.06 1h01:28.29

55 415 FERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO Nacho Veterà 22K 1h57:03.70 3h02:05.26 1h01:40.49

56 438 VARGAS GOMIS Jordi Veterà 22K 1h51:37.20 3h02:35.72 1h02:10.95

57 11 ORTEGA MARTIN Javier Veterà 22K 1h51:15.20 3h02:50.06 1h02:25.29

58 26 MARTÍNEZ PITARCH Ivan Veterà 22K 1h52:51.80 3h04:00.37 1h03:35.60

59 238 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ Javier Veterà 22K 1h51:59.80 3h04:35.32 1h04:10.55

60 204 ARRIBAS HERNÁNDEZ Antonio Veterà 22K 2h01:37.40 3h05:59.59 1h05:34.82

61 50 BARRIO JIMENEZ Raul Veterà 22K 1h52:05.40 3h06:10.94 1h05:46.17

62 442 BENAVIDES MARTÍNEZ Jordi Veterà 22K 2h00:37.00 3h07:42.32 1h07:17.55

63 307 SAMA MUÑOZ Blas Veterà 22K 1h59:44.30 3h09:02.48 1h08:37.71

64 271 RENAU TRAVERIA Santi Veterà 22K 1h59:15.10 3h09:59.28 1h09:34.51

65 236 GUITART MONTANER Jordi Veterà 22K 1h59:30.80 3h11:23.91 1h10:59.14

66 25 FONT REVILLA Joan Veterà 22K 1h54:09.60 3h12:43.41 1h12:18.64

67 33 CASANOVA MOHR Raimon Veterà 22K 1h57:38.20 3h12:44.59 1h12:19.82

68 270 QUESADA TOLEDANO Antonio Veterà 22K 2h00:27.10 3h18:29.69 1h18:04.92

69 217 CRUZ MARTOS Luis Veterà 22K 2h03:28.50 3h21:44.84 1h21:20.07

70 48 MEDINA VENEGAS Angelote Veterà 22K 2h03:21.50 3h26:38.38 1h26:13.61

71 79 VIDAL Lets Veterà 22K 2h10:25.10 3h30:03.92 1h29:39.15

72 276 RUIZ GARCIA David Veterà 22K 2h04:12.60 3h31:22.74 1h30:57.97

73 137 GARALLO PALOMAR Óscar Veterà 22K 2h06:56.70 3h31:50.44 1h31:25.67

74 206 AYMAMÍ Daniel Veterà 22K 2h05:59.60 3h34:55.90 1h34:31.13

75 218 DALMAU MARTINEZ Alex Veterà 22K 2h04:19.40 3h37:13.73 1h36:48.96

76 268 PORTILLO CASTILLO Manuel Veterà 22K 2h06:07.60 3h40:38.10 1h40:13.33

77 223 FERNANDEZ Daniel Veterà 22K 2h15:27.40 3h53:08.01 1h52:43.24

78 277 SABATÉ David Veterà 22K 2h18:54.90 3h57:01.40 1h56:36.63

79 416 FRAGO Maxime Veterà 22K 2h24:49.90 4h00:05.86 1h59:41.09

80 441 GIRALT RAMIREZ Carles Veterà 22K 2h23:20.90 4h06:14.69 2h05:49.92

  Júnior 22K  

1 159 SÁNCHEZ DOBÓN Víctor Júnior 22K 1h18:39.90 2h04:35.24

  F.Sènior 22K  

1 103 RÀFOLS MONTIEL Carla F.Sènior 22K 1h27:16.40 2h18:42.44

2 105 GALICIA COTRINA Claudia F.Sènior 22K 1h30:36.50 2h30:42.00 11:59.56

3 412 CARRASCO PARELLADA Gemma F.Sènior 22K 1h40:48.40 2h39:57.16 21:14.72

4 109 REDONDO CORTÉS Sara F.Sènior 22K 1h46:05.60 2h47:42.56 29:00.12

5 273 ROSELLÓ CASAGRAN Georgina F.Sènior 22K 1h51:49.20 2h55:39.98 36:57.54

6 19 DE LA PUENTE Alba F.Sènior 22K 1h56:17.10 2h57:39.19 38:56.75
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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Inter 1 Temps Diferència

7 106 ESCARDÓ Anna F.Sènior 22K 1h58:30.70 3h04:13.36 45:30.92

8 56 BONELL FONT Elisabet F.Sènior 22K 1h56:28.40 3h04:41.63 45:59.19

9 229 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL Sandra F.Sènior 22K 1h57:08.90 3h06:25.29 47:42.85

10 294 VILA SANCHEZ Judit F.Sènior 22K 1h58:49.80 3h06:45.46 48:03.02

11 265 PARES PARAMO Nuria F.Sènior 22K 2h03:24.80 3h15:20.97 56:38.53

12 443 BENÍTEZ BLANES Marta F.Sènior 22K 2h02:00.80 3h16:59.88 58:17.44

13 420 GARRIDO ONDOÑO Silvia F.Sènior 22K 2h02:20.00 3h24:01.95 1h05:19.51

14 433 RAYA MUÑOZ Judith F.Sènior 22K 2h04:00.70 3h24:02.03 1h05:19.59

15 163 SALCEDO CASELLAS Berta F.Sènior 22K 2h08:12.10 3h33:26.57 1h14:44.13

16 421 GIL PÉREZ Soraya F.Sènior 22K 2h19:59.20 3h50:34.38 1h31:51.94

17 423 GISPERT ALCAIDE Marta F.Sènior 22K 2h25:24.30 4h01:21.80 1h42:39.36

  Sènior 22K  

1 4 ROSARIO  DIAZ Luis Miguel Sènior 22K 1h12:25.90 1h51:37.30

2 37 ANDREU CORTADA Josep Sènior 22K 1h10:05.20 1h53:18.67 1:41.37

3 83 SANCHEZ PEREZ Pol Sènior 22K 1h14:39.90 1h57:12.82 5:35.52

4 92 MOYA MATA Artur Sènior 22K 1h16:50.10 1h59:29.59 7:52.29

5 34 SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ David Sènior 22K 1h27:14.10 2h14:21.32 22:44.02

6 143 ORIOL SALVANS Pau Sènior 22K 1h25:33.90 2h14:35.28 22:57.98

7 315 CAPELLAS XIRINACHS Pau Sènior 22K 1h26:49.30 2h16:35.81 24:58.51

8 9 AGÜERO MORILLAS Antonio Sènior 22K 2h16:43.15 25:05.85

9 221 EDO GALLARDO Dario Sènior 22K 1h27:18.80 2h18:00.15 26:22.85

10 52 DIAZ SOTO Sergio Sènior 22K 1h29:18.80 2h20:13.01 28:35.71

11 77 ESCÀNEZ Marc Sènior 22K 1h28:48.60 2h20:16.05 28:38.75

12 129 AYMERICH Joan Sènior 22K 1h30:11.30 2h20:51.97 29:14.67

13 154 CASAS SALA Gil Sènior 22K 1h30:32.40 2h20:59.13 29:21.83

14 7 ARACIL SALLES Marc Sènior 22K 1h30:07.30 2h22:15.04 30:37.74

15 209 BONASTRE MARGARIT Pau Sènior 22K 1h31:30.10 2h22:48.12 31:10.82

16 17 FABREGAT MANUEL Josep Sènior 22K 1h31:34.10 2h22:59.11 31:21.81

17 89 GALLEGO MUÑOZ Camilo Sènior 22K 1h26:34.20 2h23:02.05 31:24.75

18 136 ARRANZ Jordi Sènior 22K 1h32:15.60 2h24:27.28 32:49.98

19 149 BENET BARBERAN Jordi Sènior 22K 1h30:32.20 2h25:21.96 33:44.66

20 12 GÓMEZ Jose Sènior 22K 1h34:09.60 2h26:07.53 34:30.23

21 59 READER Ali Sènior 22K 1h32:40.20 2h26:10.28 34:32.98

22 160 CAYREL Adrian Sènior 22K 1h26:15.60 2h27:15.78 35:38.48

23 69 REYES CAMPS Marc Sènior 22K 1h33:56.50 2h27:33.05 35:55.75

24 145 PARETAS FERRER Jordi Sènior 22K 1h36:03.70 2h31:09.32 39:32.02

25 305 ALCAINA ROVIRA Gerard Sènior 22K 1h34:57.70 2h32:17.59 40:40.29

26 164 GARCIA PABA Ruben Sènior 22K 1h37:44.50 2h33:13.36 41:36.06

27 23 OTERO Eduardo Javier Sènior 22K 1h39:54.40 2h34:39.69 43:02.39

28 140 SAN JOSE Victor Sènior 22K 1h39:38.80 2h34:40.18 43:02.88

29 432 PRAT VILET Xavier Sènior 22K 1h39:42.80 2h35:17.41 43:40.11

30 144 CASTELLVELL VIDAL Guillem Sènior 22K 1h32:05.50 2h36:54.69 45:17.39

31 75 MARTÍNEZ MASSIP Víctor Sènior 22K 1h37:11.30 2h37:22.56 45:45.26

32 259 MONTCUSI GAMBUS Albert Sènior 22K 1h38:52.80 2h38:52.03 47:14.73

33 86 BENETTI VALENZUELA Joel Sènior 22K 1h36:41.50 2h39:04.59 47:27.29
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34 214 CAÑIZARES BASTIDAS Pau Sènior 22K 1h43:16.40 2h40:12.57 48:35.27

35 167 BRUNET ESPINOSA Roger Sènior 22K 1h44:21.40 2h40:27.15 48:49.85

36 141 GARCÍA PÉREZ Juan Manuel Sènior 22K 1h42:38.40 2h41:16.52 49:39.22

37 211 BUIRA SIMON Aleix Sènior 22K 1h46:06.20 2h41:29.41 49:52.11

38 100 ISERN BARROSO Marc Sènior 22K 1h42:45.90 2h41:58.85 50:21.55

39 57 COLLADO CÁRCEL Aniol Sènior 22K 1h43:25.50 2h43:44.26 52:06.96

40 310 ORTIZ Alex Sènior 22K 1h34:59.70 2h43:55.55 52:18.25

41 90 MALDERIE Sibert Sènior 22K 1h42:11.80 2h44:14.82 52:37.52

42 284 SUBIRA RABASSA Pau Sènior 22K 1h43:38.60 2h45:00.37 53:23.07

43 407 BRIONGOS MIRAS Sergio Sènior 22K 1h47:17.70 2h47:20.12 55:42.82

44 82 ESTIVILL BERNAT Alan Sènior 22K 1h45:40.40 2h47:51.54 56:14.24

45 91 CORTINOVIS Gabriele Sènior 22K 1h43:50.70 2h48:03.30 56:26.00

46 162 RAMOS CALVO Roger Sènior 22K 1h47:47.00 2h48:51.28 57:13.98

47 40 JAIME LINARES José Manuel Sènior 22K 1h47:38.00 2h49:04.52 57:27.22

48 115 ESTEBAN FELIU Carlos Sènior 22K 1h43:56.70 2h51:05.08 59:27.78

49 239 GÓMEZ NIETO Ernest Sènior 22K 1h46:10.20 2h51:32.98 59:55.68

50 257 MOLINS CIRERA Arnau Sènior 22K 1h50:25.70 2h51:38.38 1h00:01.08

51 255 MOHAMED MOHAMED Ismael Sènior 22K 1h48:01.60 2h51:51.28 1h00:13.98

52 256 MOINY Etienne Sènior 22K 1h49:11.30 2h51:59.89 1h00:22.59

53 93 TOMÀS ESCURSELL Adrià Sènior 22K 1h48:30.00 2h52:04.00 1h00:26.70

54 32 ANGLÈS TALLADA Joaquim Sènior 22K 1h41:34.30 2h52:45.35 1h01:08.05

55 76 DEVESA PEREZ Roger Sènior 22K 1h49:46.70 2h53:27.67 1h01:50.37

56 413 CAÑIZARES BASTIDAS Eric Sènior 22K 1h48:27.20 2h53:53.70 1h02:16.40

57 269 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Marcos Sènior 22K 1h54:58.90 2h54:41.20 1h03:03.90

58 94 MESA GARCIA Cristian Sènior 22K 1h50:00.10 2h55:41.65 1h04:04.35

59 118 MORO Guillermo Sènior 22K 1h45:26.30 2h55:59.56 1h04:22.26

60 278 SALCEDO SÁNCHEZ Marc Sènior 22K 1h53:32.30 2h56:07.65 1h04:30.35

61 258 MONTANER GASULLA Jaume Sènior 22K 1h53:14.40 2h56:58.39 1h05:21.09

62 295 ZAERA ARÍS Martí Sènior 22K 1h49:55.90 2h58:07.84 1h06:30.54

63 430 MORESCHI Pietro Sènior 22K 1h46:14.10 2h58:28.89 1h06:51.59

64 119 DEPARES AGUILAR Javi Sènior 22K 1h52:18.60 2h59:19.37 1h07:42.07

65 266 PIJUAN GONZALEZ Isaac Sènior 22K 1h50:26.90 2h59:48.92 1h08:11.62

66 434 RIERA SOTO Jordi Sènior 22K 1h49:39.10 2h59:57.83 1h08:20.53

67 414 CLARAMUNT MARTINEZ Pol Sènior 22K 1h58:21.50 3h00:10.33 1h08:33.03

68 225 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ Juan Sènior 22K 1h55:55.70 3h00:36.94 1h08:59.64

69 61 MORENO TENA Aldo Sènior 22K 1h51:39.50 3h00:52.12 1h09:14.82

70 201 ABAD NAVARRO Bernat Sènior 22K 1h56:20.00 3h01:14.15 1h09:36.85

71 102 BOADA ANDRES Xavier Sènior 22K 1h49:34.60 3h03:06.08 1h11:28.78

72 302 APARICIO RONCAL Daniel Sènior 22K 1h51:34.00 3h04:27.24 1h12:49.94

73 244 LOPEZ ESTRADA Didac Sènior 22K 1h54:27.80 3h06:23.29 1h14:45.99

74 87 LÓPEZ ESTRADA Pol Sènior 22K 1h54:41.80 3h06:23.57 1h14:46.27

75 231 GARRIDO MUÑOZ Xavier Sènior 22K 1h57:53.70 3h06:29.48 1h14:52.18

76 281 SEUBA BERNADAS Albert Sènior 22K 1h55:44.10 3h07:40.03 1h16:02.73

77 215 CESARI GASSOL Eduard Sènior 22K 1h55:42.20 3h07:47.33 1h16:10.03

78 243 KHVATOV Dmitriy Sènior 22K 1h59:59.70 3h08:16.14 1h16:38.84

79 67 BORRÀS RÁFALES Marc Sènior 22K 1h57:57.20 3h09:11.55 1h17:34.25

80 251 MAZOCH Bretislav Sènior 22K 2h01:58.80 3h09:20.27 1h17:42.97

81 142 MARTINEZ Joan Sènior 22K 2h01:54.20 3h12:29.37 1h20:52.07
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82 272 RODRIGUEZ DELGADO Alberto Sènior 22K 2h04:39.90 3h13:48.76 1h22:11.46

83 435 SABIDO MATEOS German Sènior 22K 2h01:08.90 3h14:23.30 1h22:46.00

84 226 FERNÁNDEZ PEREIRA Marc Sènior 22K 1h59:58.70 3h16:34.43 1h24:57.13

85 300 GRUEL Nico Sènior 22K 1h56:55.80 3h17:03.53 1h25:26.23

86 308 WIENEN Marcel Sènior 22K 1h46:45.20 3h18:08.40 1h26:31.10

87 220 DOMINGO SUAREZ Eduard Sènior 22K 2h05:29.80 3h19:08.29 1h27:30.99

88 429 MONTANER GASULLA Daniel Sènior 22K 2h04:57.50 3h27:40.88 1h36:03.58

89 401 ACEDO GONZÁLEZ Cristian Sènior 22K 2h04:52.30 3h29:50.82 1h38:13.52

90 298 GARRIGA SELLAS Albert Sènior 22K 2h02:50.90 3h30:03.97 1h38:26.67

91 422 GIMENEZ Jimmy Sènior 22K 2h10:10.60 3h31:22.48 1h39:45.18

92 406 BORRAZ MARTINEZ Jorge Sènior 22K 2h09:25.00 3h34:24.42 1h42:47.12

93 404 BADOSA PEREZ Albert Sènior 22K 2h10:01.30 3h35:07.00 1h43:29.70

94 318 FAMAILI Alessandro Sènior 22K 2h10:16.80 3h35:10.38 1h43:33.08

95 203 ALBERICH RIERA Oriol Sènior 22K 2h12:23.40 3h38:43.30 1h47:06.00

96 260 MONTERDE ESTRADA Pol Sènior 22K 2h12:42.80 3h38:43.70 1h47:06.40

97 426 GUTIERREZ VERA Frankin Percy Sènior 22K 2h12:05.60 3h40:37.84 1h49:00.54

98 245 LÓPEZ Kiko Sènior 22K 2h10:18.50 3h42:47.25 1h51:09.95

99 227 FERRAN POLO Sergi Sènior 22K 2h31:25.00 4h11:19.71 2h19:42.41


